
GOVERNMENT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR 
DIRECTORATE OF HEALTH SERVICES KASHMIR 

Block- A, 2nd floor, Old Secretariat, Srinagar- 190001 (J&K) 
Phone/Fax No. 0194-2452052, e-mail address: dhskpur@gmail.com 

 
Subject:Extension to Short Term Tender Notice No: DHSK /PUR / computers / 

Repairs/03 of 2018-19 dated:31-07-2018 for repairs of Computer / 
Printers/UPS/Installation of Antivirus for the year 2018-19. 

 

Extension Notice  

  The last date of sale/download, date of submission and the date of 

opening of the Short Term Tender Notice No:DHSK/PUR/computers/Repairs/03 

of 2018-19 dated:31-07-2018 issued under No:DHSK/PUR/Computers-

Repairs/2018-19/387-89 dated:31-07-2018 followed by extensions vide 

No:DHSK/PUR/Computers-Repairs/2018-19/436-38 dated:13-08-2018 & 

No:DHSK/PUR/Computers-Repairs/2018-19/459-61 dated:21-08-2018  for 

repairs of Computer/Printers /UPS/Installation of Antivirus for the year 2018-

19 is hereby extended by ten days. Accordingly the revised schedule would be as 

under: 

Last date of 

Sale/download of tender 

up to 

Date of submission of 

tender up to 

Date of Opening of 

tender 

08-09-2018 
 (16:00 Hrs) 

10-09-2018 
 (14:00 Hrs) 

10-09-2018 
 (15:00 Hrs) 

 
 All other terms and conditions of the NITs shall remain unchanged.  

 
Sd/- 

Director General Health Services 
Kashmir 

 

No: DHSK/PUR/Computers-Repairs/2018-19/500-02       Dated:30-08-2018 

Copy to the:- 
1. Joint Director Information Department Srinagar for publication of 

extension notice in at least one local news papers of the valley. The said 
news papers be sent to this Directorate before the date of opening of 
tenders for record and references. 

2. Incharge Nazarat Section, Directorate of Health Services Kashmir for 
information and necessary action. 

3. Incharge web site www.dhskashmir.org for information and necessary 
action. He will upload the extension notice on the website. 
 

 
 

Chief Accounts Officer, 
Directorate of Health Services 

Kashmir 



 

 


